Central Processing Units
Distributed Control System
A-51x Series
Yottacontrol A-51x .2014
OVERVIEW
※ Creation of control programs in Function Block
   Diagram (FBD)or Ladder Diagram (LAD)
※ 4-Axis Synchronous Motion, 50 KHz PWM (Total 200KHz)

5188-T Standard CPU，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/4DO，Ttansistors Output，RS-232*1，RS-485*2，USB2.0*1 A-5188-T
5188M-T Micro-SD CPU，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/4DO，Ttansistors Output，RS-232*1，RS-485*2，USB2.0*1，Micro-SD *1 A-5188M-T
5189D Display CPU，LCM，DC Power Supply，4DI/4AI/4DO，RELAY Output，RS-232*1，RS-485*2，USB2.0*1 A-5189D
 訂貨號
SB
附件 訂貨號
 5189 Standard CPU，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，4DI/4AI/4DO，RELAY Output，RS-232*1，RS-485*2，USB2.0*1 A-5189
 5189M Micro-SD CPU，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，4DI/4AI/4DO，RELAY Output，RS-232*1，RS-485*2，USB2.0*1，Micro-SD *1 A-5189M
5189D-T Display CPU，LCM，DC Power Supply，4DI/4AI/4DO，Ttansistors Output，RS-232*1，RS-485*2，USB2.0*1 A-5189D-T
 5189-T Standard CPU，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，4DI/4AI/4DO，Ttansistors Output，RS-232*1，RS-485*2，USB2.0*1 A-5189-T
 6189M-T Micro-SD CPU，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，4DI/4AI/4DO，Ttansistors Output，RS-232*1，RS-485*2，USB2.0*1，Micro-SD *1 A-5189M-T
可程式自動化控制器擴展模組
可程式自動化控制器專用文本顯示器
軟體
Remote Modules
 1057 DO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，12DO，Source Output，RS-485*1 A-1057
 1058 DO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，12DO，Sink Output，RS-485*1  A-1058
1068 DO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DO，Signal Relay Output，RS-485*1 A-1068
 1069 DO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DO，Power Relay Output，RS-485*1 A-1069
 1051 DI Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，16DI，RS-485*1 A-1051
 1055 DIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/8DO，Sink Output，RS-485*1 A-1055
 1055S DIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/8DO，Source Output，RS-485*1  A-1055S
1060 DIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/4DO，Power Relay Output，RS-485*1  A-1060
 3016 Radio DIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，6DI/7DO，Sink Output，RS-485*1 A-3016
 1010 ADIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8AI(0~10V)，2AO(0~10V)，4DO(Sink Output)，RS-485*1  A-1010
 1011 AIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，7AI(Sensor)，2AO(0~20mA)，RS-485*1  A-1011
 1012 ADIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，4AI(Sensor)，2AO(0~20mA)，2DI，2DO(Source Output)，RS-485*1  A-1012
SB
附件 訂貨號
Text Panel
 ATP2 4.3＂ STN LCM，DC Power Supply，RS-485*1 ATP2